
Before you start: 

 

There is an easy read guide to the 
Vulnerable Adults Plan: 2016 Refresh. 

 

You should read it first so you know what 
we want to do in the new plan. 

 

It’s OK to ask someone to help you read 
it with you. It is OK to ask someone to 
help you fill in this form. 

 

If we share the things you write, we will 
not use your name. 

 
There are no right or wrong answers, we 
want to know what you think. 

  

	
  
	
  

Nottingham City Vulnerable Adults 
Plan: 2016 Refresh	
  

	
  

We want to know what you think 

 

We are asking people to tell us what 
they think should be in the new 
Vulnerable Adults Plan. 

 

When we have heard all the ideas, we 
will use them to write the final version of 
the new plan. 

  

	
  
	
  	
  



 

My name is: 

 

Telephone number: 

 
Email address (if you have one): 

	
  
	
  

Tell us about yourself	
  
	
  

The ‘3 Big Ideas’	
  
	
  

The 3 ‘Big Ideas’ from the first  
Vulnerable Adults Plan: 

 

• Vulnerable Adults will be safer and 
have longer, healthier lives doing 
the things they want to do. 

 

• Vulnerable Adults will get help to 
live in the kind of place that is right 
for them. 

 

• Vulnerable Adults will be part of 
the community and have a say in 
how they are supported. 

  

	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  



	
  

Do you have any other ideas? What 
could be better or different? 

	
  

Question 1: 	
  
	
  

Do you think these ‘3 Big Ideas’ should be 
part of the new plan too? 

  ?    
	
  

Yes Not sure No 
	
  

	
  

Which one of the ‘3 Big Ideas’ matters the 
most to you?  

	
    Tick one 

	
  
Being safe and healthy.  

	
  
Living in the right kind of place.  

	
  

Being part of the community 
and having person centred 
support. 

 

   

	
  

	
  

	
  



Question 2: 	
  
	
  

	
  
What things needs to change to make 
the ‘3 Big Ideas’ happen? 

	
  

	
  

Which services should be doing these 
things? 

	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  



	
   	
  

What can the community do? 
What can you do? 

	
  

	
  

What might stop these things from 
happening? 

	
  

	
  



Question 3: 	
  
	
  

	
  

Tick the things that you think have got 
better in the last 5 years?  

	
   (you can tick more than one)  
 

	
     

	
  
Helping people sooner.  

	
  

Helping communities to 
support each other.  

	
  

Having choices about where 
to live and how to be 
supported. 

 

 
 
 

Support services working 
together better.  

   

	
  

	
   	
  

What could we do to make the new plan 
work even better? 
 

	
  

	
  



Question 4: 	
  
	
  

	
   	
  

If you ticked ‘no’, what do you think it 
should be called? 

	
  

	
   	
  

Do you want to tell us anything else? 

	
  

Should we keep the name “Vulnerable 
Adults Plan”?	
  

  ?    
	
  

Yes Not sure No 
	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  



Thanks! 

 
Thank you for telling us what you think. 

 
Your ideas will help us make the new 
plan even better. 
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